
AVVISO DI SELEZIONE PROGVDA

CONVOCAZIONI

c.o. Unioncamere Piemonte

Via Pomba 23, 10123 Torino

Iniziali cognome e nome

13-gen

14:30 M.M.

14:50 M.I.

15:10 H.C..

15:30 R.L.

15:50 D.C.

16:10 D.U.

14-gen

09:30 R.G.

09:50 A.N.

10:10 T.A.

10:30 C.F.

10:50 S.M.

11:10 R.M.

11:30 A.M.

16-gen

09:30 L.P.

09:50 B.E.

10:10

10:30 C.A.

10:50 N.M.


